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PARTICIPANTS 

ALGERIA / ALGÉRIE Ms Rizou Linda 
Under Secretary  
Directorate General for the Environment and Sustainable 
Development 
Ministry of Environment and Renewable Energy 
03 Rue Caire, Kouba 
Algiers, Algeria 
 
Tel: +213 0 2143 2862 
E-mail: riz_line01@yahoo.fr  
 

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA/ 
BOSNIE-HERZÉGOVINE 

Ms Senida Džajić-Rghei  
MSc in Civil Engineering 
Researcher/Design engineer  
Hydro-Engineering Institute Sarajevo  
Stjepana Tomića 1, 71000 Sarajevo 
 
Tel/fax: +387 33 212 466| 
E-mail: senida.dzajic-rghei@heis.ba   
  

CROATIA / CROATIE 
 
 

Ms Vlatka Vaniček 
Director of Safety and Environment Protection Sector 
CROATIAN HYDROCARBON AGENCY 
Miramarska 24, 10 000 Zagreb, Croatia  
 
Tel: +385(0)1 6431 939 
Mob: +385(0) 99 3083 940 
Fax: +385(0)1 6431 925 
E-mail: vlatka.vanicek@azu.hr  
 

CYPRUS / CHYPRE 
 
 

Ms. Maria Loizou 
Environment Officer 
Department of Environment Climate Action and Energy Unit 
Ministry of Agriculture, Rural Development and Environment 
1498 Nicosia, Cyprus 
 
Tel: +357 22 408 955 
Fax: +357 22 774 945 
E-mail: mloizou@environment.moa.gov.cy  
 

EUROPEAN UNION /  
UNION EUROPÉENNE 
 

Ms. Slavitza Dobreva de Schietere  
(through teleconference) 
 
E-mail: Slavitza.DOBREVA@ec.europa.eu 

EGYPT / ÉGYPTE Ms Kawthar Hefny 
Head of Environmental management sector / REMPEC Focal Point 

 
E-mail: Kawtharh@hotmail.com 
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Tel: +30 210 641 7960 
Mob: +30 697 445 8547 
E-mail: a.koulidis@prv.ypeka.gr 
 

Mr. Iosif Athanasiadis 

Ministry of Environment and Energy 

Hydrocarbons exploration and exploitation policy independent 

department  

Tel: +30 213 151 3401 
Mob: +30 694 722 2000 
E-mail: athanasiadisi@prv.ypeka.gr 

ISRAEL / ISRAËL Mr. Fred Arzoine 
Deputy Head, Marine Environment Protection Division of the Ministry 

of Environmental Protection 

 
Tel: +972 4 8633511 
Mob: +972 506237621 
E-mail: Freda@sviva.gov.il 
 

ITALY / ITALIE Mr. Aurelio Caligiore 
Admiral, Italian Coast Guard 
 
E-mail: Caligiore.Aurelio@minambiente.it  
 
Mr. Gabriele Peschiulli 
Commander, Italian Coast Guard 
 
E-mail: Peschiulli.Gabriele@minambiente.it  

LIBYA / LIBYE Dr. Ali Ragab Elkekli 
Director, Cooperation and Technical Consultation Department  
Environment General Authority  
P.O. Box 83618  
Tripoli 
Libya 
 
Tel: +218 21487 0266 
Mob: +218 91377 7246 
Fax: +218 21487 1590 
E-mail: arelkekli@gmail.com  

MOROCCO / MAROC 
 
 

Mme Amina Drissi  
Chef de la Division de l'Évaluation Environnementale 
Ministère de l’Environnement 
 
Tel: +212 5 37 57 05 95 
Cell: +212537570595; +212537570640 
E-mail: aminadrissi3@gmail.com  

TUNISIA / TUNISIE Mr. Samir KHEDHIRA 
 
Agence Nationale de Protection de l'Environnement (ANPE) 
Expert Contrôleur Général  
Point focal Gouvernemental REMPEC 
 
Tel: +216 97 97 52 88 
Fax: +216 71 23 28 11 

E-mail: samirkhedhira@yahoo.fr    
TURKEY/ TURQUIE Ms Derya Didem UĞUR 

Environmental Engineer, MSc  
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Ministry of Environment and Urbanisation of TURKEY  
General Directorate of Environmental Management 
Marine and Coastal Management Department 
 
Tel: +90 (312) 586 31 19 
Mob: +90 533 235 7837  
Fax: +90 (312) 474 03 35 
E-mail: ddidem.ugur@csb.gov.tr  
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IOGP Ms. Wendy Brown 
IOGP Environment Director 
 
Mob: +44 7818 144673 
E-mail: wb@iogp.org   

WWF Dr. Sophia Kopela 
Nature Policy Associate  
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Tel: + 30 210 3314893 
E-mail: s.kopela@wwf.gr  
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Mr. Gabino Gonzalez 
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Email: ggonzalez@rempec.org  
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